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PURGATIO
DETOX MASK	 50 ml / 1.7 fl.oz.

alle Hauttypen

PURGATIO Detox Mask wirkt antibakteriell, 

entzündungshemmend, regenerierend und 

fördert die Selbstreinigung der Haut. Die 

Formel mit roter Tonerde, Borretsch-Öl und 

Pflanzenextrakten wirkt wie Detox für die 

Haut. Für einen strahlenden, klaren Teint 

und ein verfeinertes Hautbild. 

• Antibakterielle Wirkung 

• Entzündungslindernde Wirkung 

• Regenerierend  

• Glättend 

• Fördert die Selbstreinigung der Haut 

• Wirkt wie natürliches Detox für die Haut 

• �Für einen strahlenden, klaren Teint  

und ein verfeinertes Hautbild 

 

Anwendungsempfehlung: 

Die Maske gleichmässig in einer dünnen 

Schicht auf das gereinigte Gesicht auftra-

gen. Augen- und Mundpartie aussparen. 10-

15 Minuten einwirken und die Maske trock-

nen lassen. Mit warmem Wasser abspülen. 

Ideal 2x pro Woche anwenden. 

Tipp: 

Kann auch als Kur öfters angewendet wer-

den. Um die Haut optimal auf die Maske 

vorzubereiten, verwenden Sie zuvor unser 

EXFOLIANT Detox Exfoliator. 

Hauptwirkstoffe: 

• Lotus-Extrakt 

• Rote Tonerde 

• Borretschsamen-Öl 

• Indischer Wassernabel: Centella asiatica 

• Shea Butter 

• Wiesenschaumkraut-Öl 
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PURGATIO
DETOX MASK	 50 ml / 1.7 fl.oz.

all skin types

PURGATIO Detox Mask has an antibacterial, 

anti-inflammatory and regenerating action 

and encourages skin to cleanse itself. The 

formula with red clay, borage oil and plant 

extracts acts like a detox for skin. For a 

glowing, clear complexion and refined skin 

texture.

• Antibacterial action

• Anti-inflammatory action

• Regenerating

• Smoothing

• Encourages skin to cleanse itself

• Acts like a natural detox for skin

• �For a glowing, clear complexion  

and refined skin texture

Directions for use: 

Apply the mask evenly in a thin layer to 

cleansed face. Avoid the eye and lip areas. 

Leave on for 10-15 minutes and let the mask 

dry. Rinse off with warm water. Ideally use 

twice a week.

Tip: 

May also be used occasionally as a treat-

ment course. In order to best prepare skin 

for the mask, use our EXFOLIANT Detox 

Exfoliator beforehand.

Active ingredients:

• Lotus extract

• Red clay

• Borage seed oil

• Indian water navel: Centella asiatica

• Shea butter

• Cuckoo flower oil
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PURGATIO
DETOX MASK	 50 ml / 1.7 fl.oz.

tous types de peaux

Le Masque Détox PURGATIO a une action 

antibactérienne, anti-inflammatoire et 

régénérante de même qu’il encourage la 

peau à se nettoyer elle-même. La formule à 

base d’argile rouge, d’huile de bourrache et 

d’extraits de plantes détoxifie la peau, pour 

un teint clair et éclatant ainsi qu’un grain de 

peau affiné.

• Action antibactérienne

• Action anti-inflammatoire

• Régénère

• Lisse

• �Encourage la peau à se nettoyer  

elle-même

• �Agit comme un détoxifiant naturel  

pour la peau

• �Pour un teint clair et éclatant  

et un grain de peau affiné

Conseil d’utilisation : 

appliquer le masque en couche fine et uni-

forme sur le visage préalablement nettoyé. 

Éviter la zone des yeux et de la bouche. 

Laisser agir 10 à 15 minutes et laisser sécher 

le masque. Rincer à l’eau chaude. Utiliser 

idéalement 2 fois par semaine.

Conseil : 

peut aussi être utilisé en cure. Pour préparer 

la peau à recevoir le masque de manière op-

timale, utiliser au préalable notre Exfoliant 

Détox EXFOLIANT.

Principes actifs :

• Extrait de lotus

• Argile rouge

• Huile de bourrache

• Hydrocotyle indien: Centella asiatica

• Beurre de karité

• Huile de cardamine des prés
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PURGATIO
DETOX MASK	 50 ml / 1.7 fl.oz.

per tutti i tipi di pelle

PURGATIO Maschera Detox svolge un’azione 

antibatterica, antinfiammatoria e rigene-

rante e favorisce la detersione della pelle. La 

formula con argilla rossa, olio di borragine 

ed estratti vegetali ha un effetto detox sulla 

pelle. Per un incarnato luminoso e chiaro e 

una pelle fine.

• Azione antibatterica

• Azione antinfiammatoria

• Rigenerante

• Levigante

• Incoraggia la pelle a disintossicarsi

• �Agisce come un disintossicante  

naturale per la pelle

• �Per un incarnato luminoso e chiaro  

e una pelle fine

Istruzioni per l’uso: 

Applicare uniformemente uno strato sottile 

di maschera sul viso deterso. Evitare il con-

torno occhi e le labbra. Lasciare asciugare in 

posa per 10-15. Sciacquare con acqua calda. 

Utilizzare preferibilmente due volte la setti-

mana.

Suggerimento: 

Può anche essere usata occasionalmente 

come ciclo di trattamento. Per preparare al 

meglio la pelle alla maschera, utilizzare pri-

ma il nostro EXFOLIANT Esfoliante Detox.

Principi attivi:

• Estratto di loto

• Argilla rossa

• Olio di semi di borragine

• Centella asiatica

• Burro di karité

• Olio di billeri dei prati
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PURGATIO
DETOX MASK	 50 ml / 1.7 fl.oz.

todo tipo de pieles 

PURGATIO Mascarilla Detoxificante tiene 

una acción antibacteriana, antiinflamatoria 

y regeneradora, y favorece la purificación 

natural de la piel. La fórmula con arcilla roja, 

aceite de borraja y extractos vegetales ac-

túa como un detoxificante para la piel. Para 

una tez clara y radiante, y una textura de la 

piel afinada.

• Acción antibacteriana

• Acción antiinflamatoria

• Acción regeneradora

• Acción alisadora

• Favorece la purificación natural de la piel

• �Actúa como un detoxificante natural  

para la piel

• �Para una tez clara y radiante,  

y una textura de la piel afinada

Instrucciones de uso: 

Aplicar una capa fina de mascarilla de mane-

ra uniforme sobre el rostro limpio. Evitar las 

zonas del contorno de los ojos y los labios. 

Dejar actuar durante 10-15 minutos y dejar 

secar la mascarilla. Enjuagar con agua tibia. 

Utilizar preferiblemente 2 veces por semana.

Consejo: 

También se puede utilizar ocasionalmente 

como cura. Para preparar la piel de forma 

óptima para la mascarilla, utilizar antes 

EXFOLIANT Exfoliante Detoxificante.

Ingredientes activos:

• Agua de loto

• Arcilla roja

• Aceite de semillas de borraja

• Centella asiática

• Manteca de karité

• Aceite de berro de prado
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PURGATIO
DETOX MASK	 50 ml / 1.7 fl.oz.

для всех типов кожи

PURGATIO Детокс-маска обладает 
антибактериальным, противовоспали-
тельным и регенерирующим действием 
и способствует очищению кожи. Форму-
ла с красной глиной, маслом бурачника 
или огуречной травы и растительными 
экстрактами действует как детокс для 
кожи, выводя токсины и продукты жиз-
недеятельности клеток. Для сияющего, 
чистого цвета лица и изысканной тек-
стуры кожи.

• �Оказывает антибактериальное  
действие

• �Оказывает противовоспалительное 
действие

• Восстанавливает

• Сглаживает

• Способствует очищению кожи

• �Действует как естественный  
детокс для кожи

• �Обеспечивает сияющую и чистую кожу 
лица, придает изысканную текстуру

Указания по применению: 

Нанесите маску равномерно тонким сло-
ем на очищенную кожу лица. Избегайте 
области глаз и губ. Оставьте на 10-15 
минут и дайте маске высохнуть. Смойте 
теплой водой. Идеально использовать 
два раза в неделю.

Совет: 

может также использоваться время от 
времени как курс лечения. Чтобы лучше 
подготовить кожу к маске, используйте 
наше детокс-средство для отшелуши-
вания омертвевших клеток EXFOLIANT 
перед нанесением маски.

Активные ингредиенты:

• Лотосная вода

• Красная глина

• �Масло семян бурачника  
(огуречной травы)

• Центелла азиатская

• Масло ши

• Масло сердечника лугового
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PURGATIO
DETOX MASK	 50 ml / 1.7 fl.oz.

适合所有肤质

清洁排毒面膜不但具有抗菌，消炎和
再生的作用，而且能增强皮肤自净的功
能。富含美容红泥、琉璃苣籽油和植物
提取物，为皮肤排毒，令皮肤更细腻，焕
发光彩。

• 抗菌功能

• 消炎功能

• 再生功能

• 润滑皮肤

• 增强皮肤自净功能

• 天然排毒

• 提亮肤色，紧致皮肤纹理

使用方法：

洁面后，将少量面膜薄薄的均匀涂抹在
脸上。避免涂在眼部和唇部周围。等待
10～15分钟后面膜渐渐变干，用温水清
洗。建议每周使用2次。

小提示：

本品也可以偶尔作为治疗性面膜使用。
为提升使用效果，请先使用同品牌的活
力排毒去角质膏。

有效成分:

• 芙蓉水

• 美容红泥

• 琉璃苣籽油

• 积雪草

• 雪亚果油

• 草甸碎米荠籽油
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THE ANANNÉ PRODUCT FAMILY 
MADE WITH LOVE IN SWITZERLAND

CLEANING

LAVANTICUM Nourishing Cleanser & Mask

PURGATIUM Purifying Gel Cleanser

TONICUM Pore Toning Mist

DAILY ROUTINE

EQUILIBRIUM Light 24h Beautifying Cream

EQUILIBRIUM Rich 24h Beautifying Cream

OCULISSIMUM Firming Eye Balm

CURA OCULI Nourishing Eye Cream

SPECIALISTS

EXFOLIANT Detox Exfoliator

PURGATIO Detox Mask

REGENERATIO Overnight Repair Mask

OIL SERUMS

SOLACIUM Fine Molecular Repair Serum

NUTRICIUM Glow Lifting Serum

BODY CARE

LAVATIO Revitalizing Shower Gel

SERICUM Firming Body Lotion

OLEUM QUIETIS Treatment Oil

AMABILIS Organic Hand Cream

HAIR CARE

CLARITAS Healthy Shine Shampoo

AMICIO Rejuvenating Conditioner
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